
2017  
WI-ATSA  
CONFERENCE 
WHEN 

June 8 & 9, 2017 
8:30am - 4:30pm 

WHERE 

Promega Biopharmaceutical 
Technology Center 
5445 East Cheryl Parkway Madison, WI 53711 

TOPICS  

Healthy Adolescent and Adult Sexuality • 
Assessment of Individuals with Sex Offenses 
and Mental Illness • Evaluator Decision Mak-
ing • Applying RNR to Treatment • Adverse Child-
hood Experiences, Psychopathy, and Risk  

WWW.WIATSA.ORG/CONFERENCE 
WIATSA@WIATSA.ORG 

SPONSORED BY 
SAND RIDGE 
SECURE 
TREATMENT 
CENTER 

REGISTRATION 
$149 

Includes registration for 
both days, training materi-
als, and 12 CEUs 

www.wiatsa.org/register 

Group discounts available 
Email wiatsa@wiatsa.org 
for details 

CEUs sponsored by SOCCPN and 
SRSTC 

SPEAKERS 
Michael Miner, Ph.D. 

Luck Subramanian, Ph.D. 

Kerry Leanna Keiser 

Rachel Kahn, Ph.D. 

Krystine Jackson, Psy.D. 

Ernest Marshall, LCSW 

Sharon Kelley, Psy.D. 

David Thornton, Ph.D. 

Ryan Mattek, Ph.D. 

Letitia Johnson, Ph.D. 

 

 



Thursday, June 8, 2017 
6 CEU active training hours 

 
8:30 – 9:00  Registration, reception, breakfast, and coffee 
 
9:00 – 10:30 Healthy Adolescent Sexuality (First half) 
   Michael Miner, Ph.D. 
   Professor and Research Director 
   Program in Human Sexuality 
   Department of Family Medicine and Community Health 
   University of Minnesota 
   President, Association for the Treatment of Sexual Abusers 
 
10:30 – 10:45 Break 
 
10:45 – 12:15 Healthy Adolescent Sexuality (Second half) 
   Michael Miner, Ph.D. 
 
12:15 – 1:15  Lunch on your own 
 
1:15 – 2:45 Healthy Adult Sexuality (First half) 
   Luck Subramanian, Ph.D. 
   Sand Ridge Secure Treatment Center 
   Chapter 980 Evaluation Unit Supervisor 
 
2:45 – 3:00  Break 
 
3:00 – 4:30 Healthy Adult Sexuality (Second half) 
   Luck Subramanian, Ph.D. 
 
4:30 – 7:30 WI-ATSA Happy Hour & Annual Meeting 
   The Thirsty Goat 
   3040 Cahill Main 
   Fitchburg, WI 53711 
   This is a networking opportunity with all conference attendees  
   and WI-ATSA members welcome 
 
   Converus will provide an interactive demo of their EyeDetect lie 
   detection system.  http://converus.com/eyedetect-lie-detection/ 

http://converus.com/eyedetect-lie-detection/


Friday, June 9, 2017 
6 CEU active training hours 

 
 
8:30 – 9:00  Registration, reception, breakfast, and coffee 
 
9:00 – 10:30  Relation between Adverse Childhood Experiences (ACE),  

   Psychopathy, and Risk for Sexual Recidivism in Males Committed or 

   Detained as Sexually Violent Persons 

Krystine Jackson, Psy.D. 
Rachel Kahn, Ph.D. 
Kerry Keiser 

 
10:30 – 10:45 Break 
 
10:45 – 12:15 Applying Risk-Need- Responsivity (RNR) Principles to the  
   Treatment and Management of Sexual Offenders 
   Ernie Marshall, LCSW 
 
12:15 – 1:15  Lunch on your own 
 
1:15 – 2:45  Empirically Assessing Individuals with Sex Offenses and Major 
   Mental Illness 
   Sharon Kelley, Psy.D. 
   Ryan Mattek, Ph.D. 
   Letitia Johnson, Ph.D. 
   David Thornton, Ph.D. 
 
2:45 – 3:00  Break 
 
3:00 – 4:30  Evaluator struggles: Risk Aversion, Impotence, and Decision  

   Making 

Rachel Kahn, Ph.D. 
Sharon Kelley, Psy.D. 


